
OFFICIAL

Number of Paying Golfers when exported to Golf Shop 80

List names added after exported to Golf Shop 0

 

Total Number of Paying Golfers  80

80 @ $10 = $800 Plus Supplement of $56 = $856 7%

Edwards Flight 1:  ( 5 net places)
Net Pay-out Winners

1st Net 72 $30 Ray Melton  $30

2nd Net-Tie 73 $23 Terry Edwards $23

2nd Net-Tie 73 $23 Larry Tollman $23

4th Net 76 $15 Andy Timothy $15

5th Net-Tie 77 $10 Mahn Pham $10

Swikoski Flight 2:  ( 5 net places)
Net Pay-out Winners

1st Net 70 $30 Ron Walter  $30

2nd Net-Tie 74 $20 Rick Hagen $20

2nd Net-Tie 74 $20 Ron Limoges $20

2nd Net-Tie 74 $20 Virgil Maynard $20

5th 76 $10 Robert Hart $10

 

Tessitore Flight 3:  ( 5 net places)
Net Pay-out Winners

1st Net 72 $30 John Bedell  $30

2nd Net-Tie 75 $23 Clyde Wright $23

2nd Net-Tie 75 $23 Wade Oberle $23

4th 77 $15 Gary Tressel $15

5th 78 $10 Tom Swikoski $10

 

Culley Flight 4:  ( 5 net places)
Net Pay-out Winners

1st Net-Tie 73 $25 Stan Manzanares  $25

1st Net-Tie 73 $25 Bill Webster $25

1st Net-Tie 73 $25 John Pavlak $25

4th Net 75 $15 Barry Swartzberg $15

5th Net-Tie 76 $10 Peter Klinkenberg $10

5th Net-Tie 76 $10 Don Bussell $10

Bowers Flight 5 :  ( 5 net places)
Net Pay-out Winners

1st Net 71 $30 John Morales $30

2nd Net 75 $25 Randy Asmus $25

3rd Net 77 $20 Sidney Sing $20

4th Net 78 $15 Ken Cookson $15

5th Net-Tie 80 $10 Lin Frasier $10

5th Net-Tie 80 $10 Joe Young $10

5th Net-Tie 80 $10 Mike Urig $10

Tarr Flight 6 :  ( 5 net places)
Net Pay-out Winners

1st Net-Tie 72 $28 John Alton $28

1st Net-Tie 72 $28 Sherman Johnson $28

3rd Net 74 $20 Steve Nelson $20

4th Net-Tie 78 $13 John Kaiser $13

4th Net-Tie 78 $13 Larry Crum $13

Avery Flight 7 :  ( 5 net places)
Net Pay-out Winners

1st Net 72 $30 Kevin Jewell $30

2nd Net-Tie 74 $23 Dean Werstler $23

2nd Net-Tie 74 $23 Jerry Back $23

4th Net 75 $15 Fred Pilster $15

5th Net-Tie 77 $10 Ric Tessitore $10

5th Net-Tie 77 $10 Marvin Swafford $10

Koerner Flight 8 :  ( 5 net places)
Net Pay-out Winners

1st Net 69 $30 David Snodgrass $30

2nd Net 74 $25 Frank Traczyk $25

3rd Net-Tie 75 $18  Joe Robison $18

3rd Net-Tie 75 $18 David Kaplan $18

5th Net-Tie 77 $10 Gary Running $10

5th Net-Tie 77 $10 Steven Kotke $10

Total $856
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